
Match sheet № 483

General information

Tournament Freedom QJ League u17 (B)

The date 10 August 2024, Saturday, 17:00

Home team Ontustik

Final score 3:0

Matchday 11

Location Stadium Namys, Shymkent

Away team Akzhaiyk 2008

Half- time score 1:0

Goals

Score Minute Team Player Goal type

1-0 35 Ontustik Khussan Batyraliyev Open Play Goal

2-0 85 Ontustik Temirlan Yermek Open Play Goal

3-0 90+3 Ontustik Abdurakhman Orumbayev Open Play Goal

Cards

Minute YC/RC Team Player Reason

68 YC Ontustik Dias Ibadulla Unsporting behavior

87 YC Akzhaiyk 2008 Meiirzhan Akhmetkali Violent conduct

Referees

Referee Abdikadir Kurbanov, Taraz

First assistant Madina Almaskyzy, Shymkent

Second Assistant Dinara Idrissova, Shymkent

Fourth official Nurlan Sarsen, Shymkent

Match Inspector Askhat Abdanbayev, Taraz

Delegate

Additionally

Attendance 161 Artificial lighting Not used
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Team line-ups and substitutions

Starting XI

Home team Ontustik

№ Footballer Status Role

1 Artyom Pantsa HG GK

2 Armat Kaldarbek HG DF

3 Abdurakhman Orumbayev HG DF

4 Zhan Rakhymzhanov C DF

6 Dias Ibadulla HG MF

11 Khussan Batyraliyev HG MF

7 Alikhan Ali HG FW

8 Dinmukhammad Makhmudov HG FW

9 Temirlan Yermek HG FW

14 Elbek Abdukakhkharov HG FW

17 Oralkhan Kulmurat HG FW

Away team Akzhaiyk 2008

№ Footballer Status Role

69 Emil Safiyev HG GK

2 Kuanysh Yerlan HG DF

4 Zhalgas Amankeldi HG DF

8 Meiirzhan Akhmetkali HG DF

15 Rais Abilov HG DF

10 Rakhim Turdaliyev C, HG MF

11 Alimzhan Kurmanov HG MF

12 Daniyar Zhumanyazov HG MF

13 Amanbay Aubakirov HG MF

26 Mirkhat Utekeshov HG MF

14 Tleukhan Elgon HG FW

Substitutes

№ Footballer Status Role

31 Meiirzhan Rakhmatulla HG GK

5 Daniyal Keikiyev HG DF

77 Angsar Zharylkassyn HG DF

18 Kamulzhan Rustambekov HG MF

29 Alan Kamar HG MF

70 Azamat Mukhit HG MF

19 Zhandos Doskhal HG FW

№ Footballer Status Role

23 Vladimir Khoroshkin HG GK

6 Nadir Ufiyev HG DF

16 Armat Nabiolla HG DF

44 Nurdaulet Bermukhanov HG DF

20 Alimkhan Shaganbay HG MF

21 Eldar Rashidov HG MF

80 Beknur Yernaryly HG MF

Representatives

Post Representative

Head coach Iskandar Geimat

Assistant coach Anton Oritsenko

Goalkeeping coach Talgat Kalenov

Doctor Murajan Begmetov

Post Representative

Head coach Alexey Maltsev

Doctor AIBOL KAIYR

Marketer Askhat Bekessov

Substitutions

Minute Out In

73 Armat Kaldarbek Alan Kamar

88 Alikhan Ali Kamulzhan Rustambekov

88 Oralkhan Kulmurat Daniyal Keikiyev

88 Dinmukhammad Makhmudov Azamat Mukhit

90+1 Temirlan Yermek Zhandos Doskhal

90+1 Elbek Abdukakhkharov Angsar Zharylkassyn

Minute Out In

35 Mirkhat Utekeshov Nadir Ufiyev

53 Rais Abilov Beknur Yernaryly

90+1 Nadir Ufiyev Eldar Rashidov

90+1 Tleukhan Elgon Armat Nabiolla

90+1 Emil Safiyev Vladimir Khoroshkin
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